
City Hall
107 N. Nevada Avenue

Colorado Springs, CO 80903
City of Colorado Springs

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-715 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Mayor's Office

File created: In control:11/12/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/10/2019 12/10/2019

Title: Resolution approving Amendment to Extend Term of April 3, 2014, First Revised Water Transmission
Service Contract between the Aurora-Colorado Springs Joint Water Authority and the Cities of Aurora
and Colorado Springs

Presenter:
M. Patrick Wells, General Manager, Water Resources & Demand Management, Colorado Springs
Utilities
Michael Gustafson, Senior Attorney, City Attorney’s Office
Aram Benyamin, Chief Executive Officer, Colorado Springs Utilities

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. JWA Transmission Agreement Amendment Resolution Final, 2. Signed Resolution 148-19.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council12/10/2019 1 Pass

City of Colorado Springs Printed on 7/24/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

